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	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 Groundhog Day

	3 

	4 

	5 

Friday Meeting
	6 


	7 Super Bowl

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

Friday Meeting
	13 


	14 Valentine's Day

	15 Presidents Day

	16 

	17 

	18 

Camping Trip- Conron
	19 

Skiing- Mohawk
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	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

Friday Meeting
	27 

Merit Badge Expo at Our Lady Grace School

	28 

	29 

	Reminders:

Scouts will be leaving OLG parking lot for Conron on Thursday the 18th
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